2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

Pennsylvania ‘Newspaper of the Year’ Winners

Multi-day — 1%
Multi-day — 2"
Weekly — 1°
Weekly — 2™

Daily — 1°
Daily — 2"
Weekly — 1%
Weekly — 2"

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2™
Weekly - 1°
Weekly - 2"

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2™
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2"

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2™
Weekly - 1°
Weekly - 2"

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2"
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2™

Daily - 1%

Daily - 2™ (tie)
Weekly - 1% (tie)
Weekly - 2"

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2"
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2™

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2™
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2"

Erie Times-News

The Morning Call, Allentown
Philadelphia Business Journal
Philadelphia Weekly

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Philadelphia Business Journal
Philadelphia Weekly

York Daily Record/Sunday News
The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
The Almanac, McMurray
Philadelphia Weekly

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
Erie Times-News
Philadelphia City Paper
Philadelphia Business Journal

Erie Times-News

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
The Almanac, McMurray
Philadelphia Business Journal

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
Philadelphia Business Journal
Philadelphia City Paper

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Centre Daily Times, State College
Philadelphia City Paper and The Almanac, McMurray

Philadelphia Business Journal

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
Erie Times-News
Philadelphia Business Journal
Main Line Life, Wynnewood

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
The Philadelphia Inquirer
Philadelphia City Paper
Philadelphia Business Journal



2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2"
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2™

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2™
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2"

Daily - 1% (tie)

Daily - 2"
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2™

Daily - 1%

Daily - 2" (tie)

Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2"

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2"
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2™

Daily - 1%
Daily - 2™
Weekly - 1%
Weekly - 2"

Daily
Weekly (tie)

Daily
Weekly

Daily
Weekly

Daily
Weekly

Daily
Weekly

Daily
Weekly

York Daily Record

The Patriot-News, Harrisburg
Philadelphia City Paper
Main Line Life, Wynnewood

Erie Times-News

York Daily Record

Central Penn Business Journal, Harrisburg
The Herald, Aspinwall

Pittsburgh Post Gazette and Centre Daily Times, State College
Pocono Record

The Herald, Aspinwall

Philadelphia City Paper

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
The Morning Call, Allentown, and York Daily Record
Philadelphia City Paper
Allied News, Grove City

The Sentinel, Carlisle
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Philadelphia City Paper
Times Chronicle, Jenkintown

The Reporter, Lansdale

The Philadelphia Inquirer

The Kennett Paper, West Chester
The Almanac, McMurray

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
The Kennett Paper, West Chester, and Philadelphia City Paper

The Philadelphia Inquirer
The Kennett Paper, West Chester

The Sentinel, Carlisle
Times Express, Monroeville

The Sentinel, Carlisle
Times Express, Monroeville

Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Times Express, Monroeville

North Hills News Record, Warrendale
Times Express, Monroeville



1992 Daily The Pittsburgh Press
Weekly Today’s Spirit, Hatboro

1991 Pittsburgh Post-Gazette

1990 The Morning Call, Allentown



