Pennsylvania 'Newspaper of the Year' Winners

2013	$\begin{aligned} & \text{Multi-day} - 1^{\text{st}} \\ & \text{Multi-day} - 2^{\text{nd}} \\ & \text{Weekly} - 1^{\text{st}} \\ & \text{Weekly} - 2^{\text{nd}} \end{aligned}$	Erie Times-News The Morning Call, Allentown Philadelphia Business Journal Philadelphia Weekly
2012	$\begin{aligned} & \text{Daily} - 1^{\text{st}} \\ & \text{Daily} - 2^{\text{nd}} \\ & \text{Weekly} - 1^{\text{st}} \\ & \text{Weekly} - 2^{\text{nd}} \end{aligned}$	The Patriot-News, Harrisburg Pittsburgh Post-Gazette Philadelphia Business Journal Philadelphia Weekly
2011	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	York Daily Record/Sunday News The Patriot-News, Harrisburg The Almanac, McMurray Philadelphia Weekly
2010	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	The Patriot-News, Harrisburg Erie Times-News Philadelphia City Paper Philadelphia Business Journal
2009	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	Erie Times-News The Patriot-News, Harrisburg The Almanac, McMurray Philadelphia Business Journal
2008	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	Pittsburgh Post-Gazette The Patriot-News, Harrisburg Philadelphia Business Journal Philadelphia City Paper
2007	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd (tie) Weekly - 1 st (tie) Weekly - 2 nd	The Patriot-News, Harrisburg Pittsburgh Post-Gazette and Centre Daily Times, State College Philadelphia City Paper and The Almanac, McMurray Philadelphia Business Journal
2006	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	The Patriot-News, Harrisburg Erie Times-News Philadelphia Business Journal Main Line Life, Wynnewood
2005	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	The Patriot-News, Harrisburg The Philadelphia Inquirer Philadelphia City Paper Philadelphia Business Journal

2004	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	York Daily Record The Patriot-News, Harrisburg Philadelphia City Paper Main Line Life, Wynnewood
2003	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	Erie Times-News York Daily Record Central Penn Business Journal, Harrisburg The Herald, Aspinwall
2002	Daily - 1 st (tie) Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	Pittsburgh Post Gazette and Centre Daily Times, State College Pocono Record The Herald, Aspinwall Philadelphia City Paper
2001	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd (tie) Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	Pittsburgh Post-Gazette The Morning Call, Allentown, and York Daily Record Philadelphia City Paper Allied News, Grove City
2000	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	The Sentinel, Carlisle Pittsburgh Post-Gazette Philadelphia City Paper Times Chronicle, Jenkintown
1999	Daily - 1 st Daily - 2 nd Weekly - 1 st Weekly - 2 nd	The Reporter, Lansdale The Philadelphia Inquirer The Kennett Paper, West Chester The Almanac, McMurray
1998	Daily Weekly (tie)	Pittsburgh Post-Gazette The Kennett Paper, West Chester, and Philadelphia City Paper
1997	Daily Weekly	The Philadelphia Inquirer The Kennett Paper, West Chester
1996	Daily Weekly	The Sentinel, Carlisle Times Express, Monroeville
1995	Daily Weekly	The Sentinel, Carlisle Times Express, Monroeville
1994	Daily Weekly	Pittsburgh Post-Gazette Times Express, Monroeville
1993	Daily Weekly	North Hills News Record, Warrendale Times Express, Monroeville

1992	Daily Weekly	The Pittsburgh Press Today's Spirit, Hatboro
1991		Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
1990		The Morning Call, Allentown